Datum trgovanja
20.3.2014
20.3.2014
20.3.2014
20.3.2014
20.3.2014
20.3.2014
20.3.2014
20.3.2014
20.3.2014
20.3.2014
20.3.2014

Datum saldiranja
20.3.2014
20.3.2014
20.3.2014
20.3.2014
20.3.2014
20.3.2014
20.3.2014
20.3.2014
20.3.2014
20.3.2014
20.3.2014

Datum dospeca
17.10.2016
17.10.2016
17.10.2016
17.10.2016
17.10.2016
17.10.2016
20.3.2021
20.3.2021
20.3.2021
20.3.2021
20.3.2021

RSMFRSD34283
RSMFRSD34283
RSMFRSD34283
RSMFRSD34283
RSMFRSD34283
RSMFRSD34283
RSMFRSD55551
RSMFRSD55551
RSMFRSD55551
RSMFRSD55551
RSMFRSD55551

Valuta
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD

Kolicina
1.270
11.730
2.180
49.540
21.640
13.640
8.370
4.500
2.050
154.000
1.080

Nominalna cena
10.000,00
10.000,00
10.000,00
10.000,00
10.000,00
10.000,00
10.000,00
10.000,00
10.000,00
10.000,00
10.000,00

Trzisna cena
10.391,55
10.391,55
10.391,55
10.391,55
10.391,55
10.391,55
8.675,86
8.675,86
8.675,86
8.675,86
8.675,86



